
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

69 

9 

15 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:38.165 

3:40.486 

3:42.635 

3:44.163 

Diff 

2.321 

4.470 

5.998 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:17.549 

1:11.393 

1:12.699 

1:14.476 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.268 

1:10.721 

1:10.617 

1:16.440 

Last Tm 

1:08.845 

1:15.895 

1:16.843 

1:10.483 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:19:34 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

2 

7 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:35.724 

3:38.829 

3:43.870 

0.000 

Diff 

3.105 

8.146 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:18.018 

1:12.310 

1:14.098 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.499 

1:07.863 

1:10.240 

Last Tm 

1:07.573 

1:16.004 

1:16.884 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:25:18 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

10 

11 

Name 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

BMw 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:36.726 

3:45.114 

3:46.061 

Diff 

8.388 

9.335 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.951 

1:19.032 

1:13.464 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.467 

1:10.700 

1:10.434 

Last Tm 

1:15.535 

1:12.304 

1:18.720 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:31:32 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 10:09 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

3 

4 

1 

2 

69 

9 

7 

15 

10 

11 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

3:35.724 
3:36.726 
3:38.165 
3:38.829 
3:40.486 
3:42.635 
3:43.870 
3:44.163 
3:45.114 
3:46.061 

Diff 

1.002 

2.441 

3.105 

4.762 

6.911 

8.146 

8.439 

9.390 

10.337 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:38.165] 

- 

3  [3:40.486] 

3  [3:42.635] 

- 

3  [3:44.163] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:35.724] 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.829] 

- 

- 

3  [3:43.870] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:36.726] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:45.114] 

3  [3:46.061] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

No. 

3 

4 

1 

2 

69 

9 

7 

15 

10 

11 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.724 

3:36.726 

3:38.165 

3:38.829 

3:40.486 

3:42.635 

3:43.870 

3:44.163 

3:45.114 

3:46.061 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
0 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

15 

6 

10 

11 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:37.583 

3:42.215 

3:44.484 

3:48.021 

Diff 

4.632 

6.901 

10.438 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.127 

1:12.063 

1:20.424 

1:16.782 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.171 

1:10.250 

1:11.179 

1:17.726 

Last Tm 

1:15.412 

1:16.959 

1:09.857 

1:10.308 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:51:56 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

9 

2 

7 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:31.859 

3:32.585 

3:35.413 

3:42.724 

Diff 

0.726 

3.554 

10.865 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.270 

1:15.171 

1:11.035 

1:19.418 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.728 

1:07.633 

1:07.118 

1:09.641 

Last Tm 

1:13.131 

1:07.068 

1:14.488 

1:10.866 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:57:54 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

4 

1 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Silver VIILAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMw 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:26.141 

3:29.455 

3:35.600 

Diff 

3.314 

9.459 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:13.552 

1:07.386 

1:10.412 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.646 

1:06.014 

1:14.898 

Last Tm 

1:05.283 

1:13.586 

1:07.878 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:03:26 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 11:09 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

3 

4 

69 

9 

2 

1 

15 

6 

7 

10 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Andrus KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 

Total Tm 

3:26.141 
3:29.455 
3:31.859 
3:32.585 
3:35.413 
3:35.600 
3:37.583 
3:42.215 
3:42.724 
3:44.484 
3:48.021 

Diff 

3.314 

5.718 

6.444 

9.272 

9.459 

11.442 

16.074 

16.583 

18.343 

21.880 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:37.583] 

3  [3:42.215] 

- 

3  [3:44.484] 

3  [3:48.021] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:31.859] 

3  [3:32.585] 

3  [3:35.413] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:42.724] 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:26.141] 

3  [3:29.455] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.600] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

3 

4 

69 

1 

2 

9 

15 

7 

10 

11 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Andrus KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.724 

3:36.726 

3:40.486 

3:38.165 

3:38.829 

3:42.635 

3:44.163 

3:43.870 

3:45.114 

3:46.061 

R1.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 
38 
36 
37 
35 
34 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.141 

3:29.455 

3:31.859 

3:35.600 

3:35.413 

3:32.585 

3:37.583 

3:42.724 

3:44.484 

3:48.021 

3:42.215 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
37 
35 
34 
33 
36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
81 
80 
79 
78 
73 
72 
69 
67 
36 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

6 

11 

10 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:43.838 

3:46.521 

3:50.637 

2:41.881 

Diff 

2.683 

6.799 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:11.466 

1:13.074 

1:20.725 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.997 

1:18.931 

1:14.128 

1:18.265 

Last Tm 

1:18.584 

1:11.664 

1:12.637 

1:20.536 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:01:30 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

9 

1 

15 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:39.697 

3:40.607 

3:42.549 

3:42.984 

Diff 

0.910 

2.852 

3.287 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:19.043 

1:11.581 

1:13.405 

1:21.264 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.264 

1:10.023 

1:17.317 

1:10.026 

Last Tm 

1:08.860 

1:16.453 

1:09.438 

1:09.074 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:09:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

4 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Silver VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMw 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:32.838 

3:41.803 

4:06.333 

Diff 

8.965 

33.495 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:07.263 

1:12.266 

1:16.043 

2nd Last Tm 

1:15.880 

1:10.166 

1:09.724 

Last Tm 

1:07.180 

1:16.525 

1:07.832 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

+ 30 sek false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:14:37 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 13:09 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

3 

2 

9 

4 

1 

15 

7 

6 

11 

69 

10 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Silver VIILAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Marko MÄTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:32.838 
3:39.697 
3:40.607 
3:41.803 
3:42.549 
3:42.984 
3:43.838 
3:46.521 
3:50.637 
4:06.333 
2:41.881 

Diff 

6.859 

7.769 

8.965 

9.711 

10.146 

11.000 

13.683 

17.799 

33.495 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:43.838] 

3  [3:46.521] 

3  [3:50.637] 

- 

2  [2:41.881] 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:39.697] 

3  [3:40.607] 

- 

3  [3:42.549] 

3  [3:42.984] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:32.838] 

- 

- 

3  [3:41.803] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:06.333] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

3 

4 

2 

9 

1 

69 

15 

7 

11 

10 

6 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:35.724 

3:36.726 

3:38.829 

3:42.635 

3:38.165 

3:40.486 

3:44.163 

3:43.870 

3:46.061 

3:45.114 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
38 
42 
39 
36 
37 
34 
35 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.141 

3:29.455 

3:35.413 

3:32.585 

3:35.600 

3:31.859 

3:37.583 

3:42.724 

3:48.021 

3:44.484 

3:42.215 

R2.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
38 
42 
37 
35 
33 
34 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:32.838 

3:41.803 

3:39.697 

3:40.607 

3:42.549 

4:06.333 

3:42.984 

3:43.838 

3:50.637 

2:41.881 

3:46.521 

R3.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
34 
38 
37 
35 
33 
36 

Total points 

150 
130 
124 
120 
119 
115 
111 
109 
102 
102 
72 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

2 

1 

15 

6 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

5:43.980 

5:52.885 

5:54.352 

5:57.213 

3:36.741 

3:45.529 

Diff 

8.905 

10.372 

13.233 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.732 

1:08.063 

1:08.147 

1:08.623 

1:11.086 

1:11.127 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.717 

1:08.221 

1:08.968 

1:08.926 

1:12.866 

1:20.561 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.877 

1:07.465 

1:14.499 

1:08.809 

1:11.086 

1:11.127 

Last Tm 

1:14.795 

1:16.166 

1:08.233 

1:08.324 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:33:20 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

69 

7 

9 

4 

10 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Rommi PUKK 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120 

BMw 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

5:44.219 

5:54.544 

5:25.396 

2:16.179 

3.821 

Diff 

10.325 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.885 

1:08.386 

1:08.197 

1:05.312 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.347 

1:09.963 

1:08.197 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.883 

1:07.886 

1:11.007 

1:08.368 

Last Tm 

1:06.569 

1:07.919 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:45:06 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

69 

3 

2 

9 

1 

7 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:27.352 

5:28.936 

5:36.758 

5:41.729 

5:44.461 

5:47.662 

Diff 

1.584 

9.406 

14.377 

17.109 

20.310 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.439 

1:04.242 

1:05.331 

1:04.682 

1:05.736 

1:05.828 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.512 

1:03.045 

1:04.331 

1:06.709 

1:05.693 

1:13.907 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.513 

1:03.599 

1:11.155 

1:06.257 

1:04.963 

1:05.506 

Last Tm 

1:03.885 

1:10.196 

1:05.017 

1:05.606 

1:14.069 

1:05.563 

Jokker 

4 

5 

4 

1 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:52:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

11.08.2018 15:00 


